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1 A.C.Dinesh BAg.Tec/2012/045 B+ B+ B+ B B+ B C A C+ C B+ B- B+ C+ A+ B+ B+ 3.00      3.01       Second Class Lower

2 A.M.N.S.L. Abeykoon BAg.Tec/2016/297 B- B B B- B+ B- B B A- B B B B C B B+ C 2.78      2.91       Pass

3 L.N.Muthukumarane BAg.Tec/2016/306 A- A- B B- A- B+ B A- A B A C+ B+ B- A A- B- 3.22      3.34       Second Class Lower

4 M.A.K.Jayamanna BAg.Tec/2016/312 B+ B B+ B B+ A- B- B A- B+ A- B B+ B- A B+ C 3.16      3.19       Second Class Lower

5 K.D.V.Lakmal BAg.Tec/2016/317 B B- B B B- B B- B+ B B A B B+ C+ A- A- A- 3.34      3.13       Second Class Lower

6 T.D.Rathnayaka BAg.Tec/2016/322 C+ B B+ B- B- B+ B- B- C+ B+ B+ B B C C+ B+ B+ 2.91      2.84       Pass

7 A.S.Perera BAg.Tec/2016/326 B+ B A B B+ B B+ B- B- B B+ B B- C B A- A- 3.06      3.10       Second Class Lower

8 H.M.N.R.Gunarathna BAg.Tec/2016/340 B- B- B+ B- B- B B+ A C+ A- A B A- C+ A B+ B+ 3.41      3.18       Second Class Lower

9 A.S.K.Manewa BAg.Tec/2016/345 B+ B B C+ B B+ B- B B+ A B+ B A- B+ A B- B- 3.34      3.15       Second Class Lower

10 S.M.S.D.Bandara BAg.Tec/2016/346 C+ B- B B- B- B+ B- B- C+ C+ B C B B- C+ B B+ 2.69      2.71       Pass

11 R.A.M Rajapaksha BAg.Tec/2016/358 B- B+ A B B A B+ A- A- A- A+ B A B+ A A- B 3.59      3.50       First Class

12 H.M.D.M.Shanaka BAg.Tec/2016/361 B B B+ C+ B- A B B+ A A- B C B B A B B+ 3.13      3.15       Second Class Lower

13 N.L. Dhammika Sampath BAg.Tec/2016/373 C B+ B- C+ B- C+ B- B+ C+ B+ B+ C+ B- C C B D- 2.41      2.51       Incomplete

14 W.M.I.G.N.S.Warnasooriya BAg.Tec/2016/375 C B- B+ C B- B- C+ B- C+ C+ B C+ B- B- A- B- B+ 2.84      2.68       Pass

15 A.G.H.W.D.D.Kumara BAg.Tec/2016/047 C+ C+ C C B- B+ B+ B- B- B B+ B B+ C+ B+ B B- 2.97      2.76       Pass

16 D.P.A.S. Muthukumarana BAg.Tec/2012/017 B A- A B C B+ B+ C+ A B+ B B B- C B B- D- 2.56      2.88       Incomplete

Key to grades
…............................................ Grade GPV

Head/Dept.of Agro-Technology 90-100 A+ Crop Husbandry  OF Organic Farming BT Genetic Breeding and Biotechnology

80-89 A Horticulture  FM  Farm Machinary BS Bio Statistics

75-79 A- Crop Protection  DA  Dairy and Animal Science Farm Practice

70-74 B+ Irrigation Technology  AF  Aquaculture and Fisheries Research

65-69 B Food Technology

60-64 B- Post Harvest Technology

55-59 C+ Floriculture

50-54 C Agri Business Management

45-49 C- Fundamental of Animal Husbandry

40-44 D+

30-39 D

20-29 D-

00-19 F
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